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NOAA Fisheries Regional Aquaculture Coordinators
Region Name Title E-mail Phone

 
Alaska

Alicia Bishop Alaska Regional Aquaculture Coordinator alicia.bishop@noaa.gov 907-586-7224

Hawaii/Pacific Islands
Tori Spence Pacific Islands Regional Aquaculture Coordinator tori.spence@noaa.gov 808-725-5186

Northeast/Mid-Atlantic
Kevin Madley Greater Atlantic Regional Aquaculture Coordinator kevin.madley@noaa.gov 978-282-8494
Chris Schillaci Greater Atlantic Regional Aquaculture Coordinator christopher.schillaci@noaa.gov 978-281-9311

Southeast
Jess Beck-Stimpert Southeast Regional Aquaculture Coordinator jess.beck@noaa.gov 727-551-5755
Andrew Richard Southeast Regional Aquaculture Coordinator andrew.richard@noaa.gov 863-220-4236

West Coast
Dan Tonnes Washington and Oregon Regional Aquaculture Coordinator dan.tonnes@noaa.gov 206-526-4643
Diane Windham California Regional Aquaculture Coordinator diane.windham@noaa.gov 562-980-3238


